=L

&5 1N BRI

(SP11GTA S EO2100mm )
[EAEZR: SP11GTAS—K]

WastiE = MaEtiE =
| REES | HMEES (M B |xwxHm)| (kg) | MEES | BRES |[HEH4 EZ | (LxwxHmm)| (kg)
PG29002 |7 h—#($13x250) | 4 5GT-100 |SPGTS0010000|#RZH 1 | agox1a0x74| 204
SPGSS0110000|vhFL—k & 4 SPGTS0020000[4#& % 1
SPGSS0120000|AtyhFL—k & | 4 5GT-200 | SPGTS0010000|# AT £ A 11 sagax140x 74| 20.4
SPGTS0300000| HiEHiER{TEER 2 SPGTS0030000(4¥ %5 1
SPGSS0320000|#71&EH 6 5GT-S250|SPGSS0100000| 2 1 | 1910x120x60| 12.9
SPGTS0330000|#rER{+TL—F 4 5GT-S250|SPGSS0100000] 1 | 1910x120x60| 12.9
SPGSS0340000 | # B 4% 2 5GT-S300 | SPGSS0380000| Z L4 #R 1 ose5x 122 105| 6.3
SPGTS0350000|#7//\— 6 SPGSS0390000]| 45 1L #E 4R 1
SPGTMO0370000| B4R H )L 24 5GT-S351|SPGSS1310000(#7 (X /%22100mm) 3 |2135x142x 118 25.9
SPGTS0400000| A EI{L#EtR Z 1 SPGTS0150000(fZ4x #t#: A& 2
SPGTS0420000| A E{L#EtR & 1 SPGTS0160000(fZ4x #ft#4H 2
4400350086 |FS5Z M5x10 RS(G)| 10 SGT-A400| spGTs0170000| iR EH#ES p | 189%x145%63) 1438
4401206117 |t LR 6x16 SAAvE | 90 SPGTS0180000(fZ1x T#AEH 2
4401206122 [tLR 6X20 OF Ay 5 CF10S0150000 | ##3% 4
4401206110 |+L R M6x45 RS(@BS%E| 7 SPGTS0150000(fZE#k #E4rZA 1
4401206125 |tLR 6x55 A Avk 2 SPGTS0160000|f&1R f#EHH 1
4401506029 |75v'N 6x10x16 y4Asl 36 SGT-A45T| spGTS1190000 45 E#21% (x/S2100mm | 1 | 20%0%9°%63 | 78
4401508015 |vAyoFvk M8 RS(G)| 29 SPGTS1200000| fE#x 4444 (X /8> 2100mm) | 1
9GT- 495x270x 180 | 24
SO11BL | 4401808011 |W7wi+—5/16x30RS(@)| 25 CF10S0150000 | Fr ##3& 2
4986000064 |Jz/Lk/SuF> 5/16%29 | 25 SLB-1BKS|CPL3SB050000) & 1k sH# (X/¥22100mm) [ 1 | 2050x45x45 | 4.3
4985700018 |E4RFA M8¥F+vrvy7 25 5GT-S501|SPGTS1410000(anE L sttm o (R/Sw2100m)| 1 [ 2160x125x70 | 2.6
4401210036  |M)—3tAZ M10x20 ¥'Ahyk | 38 XKERIR-ERECII TSR EEORENDIBZESTY.
4401210030 [AfAAIILEMI0XT0RS@G) | 11 5GT-S702|SPGSM0360000|Z 18 1 2 |2483x785x70| 19.3
4401210032 [A<#AKILF MI0x8ORS(@G) | 17 5GT-S702|SPGSM0360000| E 4R 1R 2 | 2483x785x70] 19.3
4401510015 [7509'N 1007 x208b-Mt Rs@ | 64 5GT-A800{SPGTM0220000|iEtR £ 2 | 1882x794x50| 16.1
4401810013 |7wiv—10x22x1.6 RS(G)| 28 5GT-A851[SPGTM1230000[fE#x 1% (R/8>2100mm) | 1 |2042x794x50| 9.5
4985700026 (M6 ¥y 54
4985700119  [M10RTF vy 63
4985700120 [M10FyhFvvyJ 63
EC15SGSK0000|$#H 37 5B E 1
ECO09SPTA0000| B {5 BA & 1 KHTIEBARDSBIRITEE S —ILE BT T 5,
EC15SGSB0000|E ## its T [X] 1
5405340212 |raoRzorTy7ma Raad 1
5406300982 |R—LTL—k(E—L) | 1
4201898227 |#E#d (SFLILN—) | 1
5406301161 |NEEFL—)L 6
EC10SBLLO0090 [BLE#+BEfHu@aimaE | 1
15488 =1 216.5 ke




=L

&5 1N BRI

(SP11GTA S O2100mm )
[GEIEE: SP11GTAS-L)

WastiE = MaEtiE =
| REES | HMEES (M B |xwxHm)| (kg) | MEES | BRES |[HEH4 EZ | (LxwxHmm)| (kg)
PG29002 |72 h—#($13x250) | 2 5GT—150 |SPGTS0040000|4EHTH 1| isox140x74| 204
SPGSS0110000(#vbTL—+ & 2 SPGTS0050000|4E % & 1
SPGSS0120000|AtvbTL—F & 2 5GT-S250|SPGSS0100000|:Z 1 [1910x120x60] 12.9
SPGTS0300000| HiEHiER{TEER 2 5GT-S351|SPGSS1310000|#7 (R /X>,2100mm) 3 [2135x142x 118 25.9
SPGTS0330000|#7ER{t T L—F 2 SPGTS0150000(fEHR #it+: A 1
SPGSS0340000 |#7HR {+ 2 4% 1 SPGTS0160000(fZ4x #ft#4H 1
SPGTMO370000| B4R+ L 18 SGT-A45T| spGTS 1190000 i L 42 (=/Sz2100mm | 1 | 20%0799%63 | 78
4400350086 [F5R M5x10 RS(G)| 2 SPGTS1200000 |fE#R F##% (X/$>2100mm) | 1
4401206117 |[tLRX 6x16 SAAvk | 42 CF10S0150000 | ##54 2
4401206122 [tLR 6x20 SFH Ay 3 SLB-1BKS| CPL3SB050000| & 1k sh#5 (R/8>2100mm) | 1 | 2050x45x45 | 4.3
4401206110 [tLR M6x45 RS(GQ)HDH%K| 2 5GT-S501|SPGTS1410000|a@E L 4tR (R8> 2100mm)| 1 | 2160x125x70] 2.6
4401206125 [tLR 6x55 SAAyk | 2 KERR-BEREGETHEIYEEEOREENIZESTY.
SGT-S012| 4401506029 |7505'N 6x10x16 yAsl 27 |290%215%1%0| 9.8 |5G7-5703|SPGSM0360000| B4R 4R 3 | 2as3x785x70| 29.1
4401508015 |[vAwsFwk M8 Rs(G) | 19 KEBRBERE=3n+1_(n: D)
4401808011 |u7wiv—5/16x30RS(G)| 19 9GT-A851|SPGTM1230000| 4R 1% (X/\>,2100mm) 1 [2042x794x50| 9.5
4986000064 |Zx)Lk/SyF 5/16x29 [ 19
4985700018 |EiRFA M8¥+vrv 7 19 KHTEIRDIBIKRITEES —IILEREFIT5.
4401210036 |M)j—vtALA M10Xx20 Y49k | 19
4401210030 |A#HARILEMIOXTORSG) | 5
4401210032 |/ f7R)Lk M1I0X80RS(G) | 8
4401510015  [7509'N 10017 x 20—+ Rs@ | 32
4401810013 |7wiv—10x22x1.6 RS(G)| 14
4985700026 (M6 ¥y 23
4985700119  [M10RTF vy 32
4985700120 [M10FyhF¥y ) 32
9t & &t 122.3 ke




